BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

ISIN: KYG1674K1013

WKN:

- Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/09 10:08:05
Price
73 10.94
/ HKD
- 2]
Difference 3.40%(0.36)

Contact Details

BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD. Tel: -

-- Fax: -

- Web: http://-
-- E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

67.24%
48.73%

2023
34.41%

2021
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

68.15%
46.73%

2022
26.51%

2021

67.09%
49.06%

2021
31.28%
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BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.
ISIN: KYG1674K1013 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Michel Dimitrios Doukeris Chairman of Supervisory Board
Katherine Beimdiek Member of Supervisory Board
King-Suen Tsang Member of Supervisory Board
Martin Cubbon Member of Supervisory Board
Mun Tak Yang Member of Supervisory Board
Nelson José Jamel Member of Supervisory Board
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2023

1,189,788,648

253,406

Members of Management Board

2022

1,163,250,485

245,912

Chairman of Managing Board

2021

1,271,071,090

238,906
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