BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

ISIN: KYG1674K1013 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

25.00 20.00 17.50 15.00 12.50 10.00 05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD. Tel: -

- -

Fax: -Web: http://-E-mail: -

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	67.24%	68.15%	67.09%
Debt-equity ratio	48.73%	46.73%	49.06%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	34.41%	26.51%	31.28%

BUDWEISER BREWING CO. APAC LTD.

ISIN: KYG1674K1013 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,189,788,648	1,163,250,485	1,271,071,090
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	253,406	245,912	238,906

Board of Directors		
Mil IB: III B		
Michel Dimitrios Doukeris	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
Katherine Beimdiek	Member of Supervisory Board	
King-Suen Tsang	Member of Supervisory Board	
Martin Cubbon	Member of Supervisory Board	
Mun Tak Yang	Member of Supervisory Board	
Nelson José Jamel	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board			
Jan Craps	Chairman of Managing Board		